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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 3 - 42Bonwood Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 JACK AND JILL LANES
2 TEAM STRIKERS
3 TEAM THIRTY 5
4 COMPETITIVE EDGE PS 3
5 FIRST CHAIR TRANSPORTATION
6 COMPETITIVE EDGE PS 1
7 BONWOOD BOWL
8 CEPS
9 TRIBUTARY STAFFING

10 COMPETITIVE EDGE PS 2

11 NO CAP
12 THE FUM DUCKERS
13 RANDOM STRIKERZ
14 F E E
15 TEAM 15
16 BARRYS BALLERS
17 SLC OUTLAWS
18 THE REPLACEMENTS
19 TRY HARDER
20 MOUNTAIN WEST CIGARS

21 NO THUMBS ALLOWED
22 ODD BALLS
23 EFFEN BOWLERS
24 GOOD FOR THREE
25 WHEELER MACHINERY
26 BDE
27 MAINLINER
28 PINNACLE BY THOMAS
29 S T DISTRIBUTING
30 UTAH METAL WORKS

31 SPLIT PERSONALITES
32 AA IS FOUR QUITTERS
33 YOUR MOM
34 THE PHILADELPHIAN
35 AERO GRAPHICS
36 PAXTON PUB
37 KAOS
38 THE BOWLERS ZONE
39 OILY BALLERS
40 EXCEL WOODWORKS

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  08/28   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/11  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/18  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/25  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/02  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/09  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/16  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  10/23   6- 34  11- 24  32- 17  36- 40   7- 38   5-  3  23-  9  21- 12  15- 18  10- 27  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/30  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk10  11/06   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37

Wk11  11/13  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  11/20   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  11/27  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  12/04  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  12/11  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  12/18  29- 26  38- 24   1- 15  33-  4   9- 35   7- 31  22-  5  18- 25  16- 23   6-  3  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/08  23- 29  25- 27   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk18  01/15  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk19  01/22  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk20  01/29  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14

Wk21  02/05   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 20  18- 22
Wk22  02/12  39-  3  37-  5  35-  7  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2
Wk23  02/19   4- 40   1- 39   3- 37   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23
Wk24  02/26  37- 36  29- 32  24- 27   3- 25  20-  8  35- 34  28-  1  19-  2  31- 15  38-  9  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/04  38-  8  40-  6  39-  4  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13

Wk26  03/11  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 39   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27
Wk27  03/18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  39-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5
Wk28  03/25  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 39   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31
Wk29  04/01  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  39- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6
Wk30  04/08  13- 15   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 39  12- 37

Wk31  04/15  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  39- 16
Wk32  04/22  22- 16  35- 19  30- 37  39-  7   1- 18  10-  9  15- 26  25- 23  31- 20  28- 38  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/29   1-  2  18-  4   5- 19   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  34- 36   6- 38  27- 39  Manually assigned

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk01  08/28  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  09/11  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  09/18  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  09/25  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  10/02   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  10/09  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk07  10/16   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  10/23  39- 14   8- 20  35- 19  31- 33  28-  2  26- 30   4- 13  25- 37   1- 29  22- 16  Manually assigned
Wk09  10/30  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
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Lane Assignments - continued

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk10  11/06  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24
Wk11  11/13  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk12  11/20  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  11/27  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  12/04  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14

Wk15  12/11  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25
Wk16  12/18  12- 11  28-  2  34- 39  40- 32  27- 37  13-  8  36- 17  10- 30  20- 14  19- 21  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/08   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31
Wk18  01/15  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17
Wk19  01/22   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35

Wk20  01/29  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  39-  7  37-  9
Wk21  02/05  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 39
Wk22  02/12  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1
Wk23  02/19  19- 21   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38
Wk24  02/26  13- 26  17-  5  40- 39  21-  4  30- 10   6- 23  11- 14   7- 16  18- 22  33- 12  Manually assigned

Wk25  03/04  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10
Wk26  03/11  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34
Wk27  03/18  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18
Wk28  03/25   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30
Wk29  04/01  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  28- 26

Wk30  04/08  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17
Wk31  04/15  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7
Wk32  04/22  36-  6  24- 13  12-  3  14- 11   2- 32   4-  5  34- 40  21- 17  33- 27   8- 29  Manually assigned
Wk33  04/29  40-  3  23- 24  25- 26  21- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 15  35- 16  37- 20  22- 17  Manually assigned


